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XXXVIII TROFEO LA MAGDALENA
Aviles, 3 - 4/1/2025

Prueba 32 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
04/01/2025 - 10:51 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. LAZARO DE MIGUEL Sofia 11 P1200 - Safa Madrid 35.06 373
2. RODRÍGUEZ RAMÍREZ Beatriz 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 39.23 266
3. SÁNCHEZ PAUL Laia 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 41.89 219
4. SUÁREZ LONGARELA Sabela 11 C.N. Lugones 43.82 191

Baja RODRIGUEZ FERRERO Carlota 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo

15 años

1. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antía 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 36.89 320
2. RAMOS QUIÑONES Valeria 10 C.N. Aviles 38.19 289
3. SÁNCHEZ HURTADO Sofia 10 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 38.96 272
4. ALVAREZ NAVARRO Andrea 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 46.34 161

16 años

1. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.56 564
2. FERNANDEZ TERUELO Aitana 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 34.61 388
3. FERNANDEZ VERDUGO Vega 09 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 34.75 383
4. CORBACHO RAMIREZ Eugenia 09 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 35.08 372
5. SÁNCHEZ-CELEMIN CHACÓN Marta 09 P1200 - Safa Madrid 36.71 325
6. RAMOS MORAN Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 37.71 300
7. JIMENEZ SOBRINO Carmen 09 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 38.11 290
8. FERNANDEZ MATEOS Julia 09 P1200 - Safa Madrid 41.51 225
9. RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ Sara 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 47.04 154

17 años

1. SERRANO CARRASCO Andrea 08 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 30.75 553
2. LOPEZ GARCIA Silvia 08 01353 - C.D.E. Vallmont V.Pardillo 32.96 449
3. GIL RODIL Sara 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 33.10 443

Baja GARCIA RAVANILLO Eva 08 C.N. Aviles

18 años

1. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 30.77 552
2. RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ Noa 07 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 31.50 515
3. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 33.70 420
4. FERREIRO LOPEZ Paula 07 C.N. Aviles 34.54 390
5. RUIZ CAYON Irune 07 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 36.53 330

Senior Femenino

1. MAYOR ARNE Nuria 05 C.N. Aviles 34.96 376
2. GRANDA JESUS Andrea 05 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 38.79 275
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1. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.56 564
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3. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 30.77 552
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10. FERNANDEZ VERDUGO Vega 09 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 34.75 383
11. MAYOR ARNE Nuria 05 C.N. Aviles 34.96 376
12. LAZARO DE MIGUEL Sofia 11 P1200 - Safa Madrid 35.06 373
13. CORBACHO RAMIREZ Eugenia 09 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación 35.08 372
14. RUIZ CAYON Irune 07 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 36.53 330
15. SÁNCHEZ-CELEMIN CHACÓN Marta 09 P1200 - Safa Madrid 36.71 325
16. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antía 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 36.89 320
17. RAMOS MORAN Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 37.71 300
18. JIMENEZ SOBRINO Carmen 09 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 38.11 290
19. RAMOS QUIÑONES Valeria 10 C.N. Aviles 38.19 289
20. GRANDA JESUS Andrea 05 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 38.79 275
21. SÁNCHEZ HURTADO Sofia 10 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 38.96 272
22. RODRÍGUEZ RAMÍREZ Beatriz 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 39.23 266
23. FERNANDEZ MATEOS Julia 09 P1200 - Safa Madrid 41.51 225
24. SÁNCHEZ PAUL Laia 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 41.89 219
25. SUÁREZ LONGARELA Sabela 11 C.N. Lugones 43.82 191
26. ALVAREZ NAVARRO Andrea 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 46.34 161
27. RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ Sara 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 47.04 154

Baja GARCIA RAVANILLO Eva 08 C.N. Aviles
Baja RODRIGUEZ FERRERO Carlota 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo


